/mlnnote

A
MAE%\Q \H@E%EMH@

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

102 - LOMPAT JAUH P14 - Final

Records

Championship Record m 5.32

National Record m

Result Name Team Date vanue

MESELEMYA BIOS SSM SABAH 2019

0000

STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL

Group 1

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bib

0699

0839

0432

0154

0007

1302

0006

0894

0157

0114

0156

1063

1211

0433

0155

Athlete

RUO HAN WONG

QUAH YI EN

NUR ALEESYA MIA SARA
Mohd FAIZ

NUR ANISYA NATSHA
MOHD RIZAL

ROSELINE YEN KE EN

MYA IRISSA MUHD
ZULKIFLY

KEE YEE FANN

NUR AULEA NAJLA

NURUL AMANI ADRIANI
HALIZAM

LIM THONG LE

PUTERI QALESYA AMANI
KAMARULSHAHADAN

NURUL HAMIELLA
ABDUL NAAFI

NUR ALEEFA DAMIA
HARZI

KHADEEJA AL ZAHRA
HANI

DAMIA ZUHAIRAH
ZULKIFLY

Start Time: 05:48 am

Team Result

KAWAN i'ég
cHKAT >
msspe %78
SSMTE  4.63
SJKCKB 1‘52
SSNNS  4.49
SIKCKB  4.41
PUTRA]  4.29
ssmre 428
KELAB  4.26

SSMTE 4.22

SSNSE  4.21
TITAN  4.15

4.14
MSSPE "o

SSM TE 4.13

1/5

1

4.99
+0.4

4.36

3.96

4.49

4.16

4.29

4.28
-0.3

3.90

4.22

4.18

4.15

4.14
0.1

3.86
-0.3

5.14

4.83

4.66

4.19

4.10

4.42

4.26

4.04

4.16

4.21

3.88

4.08

5.12

4.68

4.36

4.28

4.30

4.41

4.05

4.02

4.26

4.17

4.13

5.17
+0.6

4.93
+0.9

4.26
+0.2

4.29
+0.7

4.10
+0.8

4.07
+0.8

5.26

4.95
+0.4

4.68
+0.6

4.63

4.55
+0.6

3.94
+0.3

4.34
+0.3

6 Remark

5.21
+0.5

4.81
+0.6

4.78
-0.1

4.54
+0.1

4.23
-0.2

4.26
+0.1
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STADIUM KOMPLEKS SUKAN UPM, SERDANG
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Group 1 Start Time: 05:48 am
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 5 6 Remark
16 0544  NUR ARISSA SMKDN 4.09 X X 4.09
17 1274  NUR SAFFIYA QADAR SMK AL 4.05 4.05 X 3.84
18 0124 CHONG JIN YING TEAM 4.04 4.02 4.04 375
19 1337 JING XUAN NG CHONG 4.01 4.01 X 3.86
20 1386  SARAFINA BEBAS 4.01 4.01 X 3.77
NURSYASYA NAJWA
21 0893 KAMARUZAMAN PUTRAJ 4.01 4.01 X X
22 1410 NUR IMAN SOFEA BARRAC 3.97 X 3.88 3.97
NURATIA FALISHA Mohd
23 0592 NAZRUL NAZIB BCT 3.95 X X 3.95
24 0545  ADELIA ALISYA SMKDN 3.61 X 3.61 3.58
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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RESULT
LOMPAT JAUH P14
Summary
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
1 1 0699 RUO HAN WONG KAWAN 5.26
2 1 0839 QUAH YIEN CHK AT 4.95
3 1 0432 NUR ALEESYA MIA SARA Mohd FAIZ MSS PE 478
4 1 0154 NUR ANISYA NATSHA MOHD RIZAL SSM TE 4.63
5 1 0007 ROSELINE YEN KE EN SJKCKB 4,55
6 1 1302 MYA IRISSA MUHD ZULKIFLY SSNNS 4.49
7 1 0006 KEE YEE FANN SJKCKB 4,41
8 1 0894 NUR AULEA NAJLA PUTRA) 4.29
9 1 0157 NURUL AMANI ADRIANI HALIZAM SSM TE 4,28
10 1 0114 LIMTHONG LE KELAB 4.26
11 1 0156 PUTERI QALESYA AMANI KAMARULSHAHADAN SSMTE 4.22
12 1 1063 NURUL HAMIELLA ABDUL NAAFI SSN SE 4.21
13 1 1211 NUR ALEEFA DAMIA HARZI TITAN 4,15
14 1 0433 KHADEEJA AL ZAHRA HANI MSS PE 4,14
15 1 0155 DAMIA ZUHAIRAH ZULKIFLY SSMTE 413
16 1 0544 NUR ARISSA SMKDN 4.09
17 1 1274 NUR SAFFIYA QADAR SMK AL 4.05
18 1 0124 CHONG JIN YING TEAM 4.04
19 1 1337 JING XUAN NG CHONG 4.01
20 1 1386 SARAFINA BEBAS 4.01
21 1 0893 NURSYASYA NAJWA KAMARUZAMAN PUTRA) 4,01
22 1 1410 NUR IMAN SOFEA BARRAC 3.97
23 1 0592 NURATIA FALISHA Mohd NAZRUL NAZIB BCT 3.95
24 1 0545  ADELIA ALISYA SMKDN 3.61
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Timing by Innotex
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Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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